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6.0 HARIER

PERE . E{Egan s
Min. Typ. Max.
AR A (nm) | 1260 1620
R13 0.85 0.95 1310nm
L | TN R15 (A/W) | 0.85 1.0 1550nm
ﬁ R16 0.85 1610nm
;; B 37 (nA) 1.0 5
" /N RBE (dBm) -20.0 | -18.0
e K (dBm) 0 +2.0
6 SRR FE (dB) 40
AT ERS SC/APC Ak FC/APC, LC/APC
6.0 MR21-06
8.0 MR21-08
S aa S 10.0 MR21-10
(GHz)
(-3dB #ilA#) 13.0 MR21-13
15.0 MR21-15
RF 18.0 MR21-18
¥ | -3dB HIRAR (KHz) 40
. ! +1.5 <10GHz
AR (dB) +2.5 >10GHz
AC BBt (Q)| 400 4000
RF e (dB) 8
RF %t 8 5 4 AC
RF % B4 SMA-F or K-connector
WFR N RS232
ER=g:N] R145
220VAC 90 220 265 1RU, 3RU, 2D
fitrg -48VDC (V)| -30 -48 -72 1RU, 3RU
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W ke (W) 5 AN B
M| TR (c)| -10 +65
B | A (C)| -40 +85
PE | AR (%) 5 95
1U 19X 11.0x1.75
19”PLAE K
3U ™ 19X 14.5%5.25
T 2D 12.4X13.0X 3.5 ST
M1 145X 75X 28 i RS232 Rtk
M2 (mm) 70X45%X16 AN RS232 Rtk

A\
/
(o)}
=




b=

A\
/i

7.0 AR

= I A RF i th v 11 RF #4448 AN T E A%
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MR21-13-K 13.0GHz i K-connector "' | FC/APC,

3P ik

MR21-15-K 15.0GHz LC/APC
MR21-18-K 18.0GHz
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8.0 Typical performance

1. MR21-20 Cut-off Frequency (S521) 2. MR21-20 RF Return loss (S11)
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